
Ahonkylän Viikkarit → Ahonkylän viikkokisat #1 • 06.01.2026 10:13 (1)

Ahonkylän Viikkarit → Ahonkylän viikkokisat #1

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table

No Name Average Last HC

1 Antti Neirola

1 Ari-pekka Orava

1 Harri Paavola

1 Jani Alanko

1 Jarno Kantti

1 Jarno Peltola

1 Johannes Hilli

1 Johannes Koivisto

1 Juhani Rimpeläinen

1 Juho Keskinen

1 Juuso Torvinen

1 Markku Samppala

1 Markus Mäkelä

1 Miika Rajamäki

1 Mikko Rahkola

1 Niko Nikkinen

1 Niko Rantavuori

1 olavi koivunen

1 pekka hilli

1 Petro Åkerman

1 Reijo Hilli

1 Tommi Varsaluoma

1 Veikko Hilli
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Ahonkylän Viikkarit → Ahonkylän viikkokisat #1 • 06.01.2026 10:13 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 59

1 Juho Keskinen 2 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 6 3 5 5 3 3 5 3 3 +10 69

2 Harri Paavola 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 2 5 5 4 2 2 3 3 +2 61

3 Miika Rajamäki 4 3 3 4 5 2 5 3 3 5 3 5 3 4 2 3 3 6 +7 66

4 Veikko Hilli 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 3 2 3 4 5 +5 64

5 pekka hilli 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 3 4 2 3 4 6 +9 68

6 Ari-pekka Orava 3 4 4 4 5 3 6 3 4 6 3 5 5 5 3 4 4 4 +16 75

7 Juhani Rimpeläinen 3 3 4 4 6 4 4 3 3 7 3 5 4 3 2 5 3 5 +12 71

8 Jarno Peltola 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 2 4 6 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 6 +10 69

9 Markku Samppala 2 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 7 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 5 +11 70

10 Jani Alanko 3 4 3 4 6 3 4 4 4 4 3 6 3 3 3 3 3 6 +10 69

11 olavi koivunen 3 2 2 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 2 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 +4 63

12 Antti Neirola 3 3 2 4 5 4 5 4 3 5 3 5 5 4 3 4 3 4 +10 69

13 Mikko Rahkola 2 3 4 4 4 2 3 2 3 5 3 5 5 3 2 3 3 4 +1 60

14 Juuso Torvinen 4 2 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 6 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 +7 66

15 Niko Nikkinen 3 2 3 5 7 4 5 3 3 7 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 5 +14 73

16 Petro Åkerman 3 3 4 4 7 2 4 4 4 4 3 8 4 3 4 4 4 5 +15 74

17 Reijo Hilli 4 3 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 7 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 7 +18 77

18 Markus Mäkelä 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 6 3 5 4 5 4 4 3 5 +16 75

19 Johannes Koivisto 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 7 5 4 4 4 3 6 +20 79

20 Tommi Varsaluoma 3 3 3 4 5 4 6 3 4 5 4 6 4 4 3 5 4 4 +15 74

21 Jarno Kantti 4 4 3 4 6 2 3 3 2 5 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 5 +7 66

22 Johannes Hilli 3 4 4 6 6 4 6 4 4 5 3 5 4 6 4 5 4 5 +23 82

23 Niko Rantavuori 3 3 3 4 7 4 4 3 6 5 3 5 4 3 3 5 3 4 +13 72
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Ahonkylän Viikkarit → Ahonkylän viikkokisat #1 • 06.01.2026 10:13 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 59

Avg 3 3.2 3.4 3.8 5.1 3.3 4.4 3.6 3.7 5.4 3 5.2 4.1 3.8 2.9 3.8 3.4 4.9 70.1

Difficulty 3 4 6 11 16 5 8 9 10 18 2 17 15 13 1 12 7 14 11.1

Birdie -1 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 1 2 6 1 2 32 8%

Par 0 16 13 9 8 4 9 10 8 8 4 18 3 4 9 13 8 14 6 164 40%

Bogey 1 4 7 9 13 9 10 7 11 11 10 3 16 12 11 4 9 8 9 163 39%

Double Bogey 2 2 1 5 3 2 2 5 2 7 2 5 1 5 42 10%

Triple Bogey 3 1 3 1 4 1 1 1 12 3%

Other >3 1 1 0%
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